Division | Permits for month of

29-Oct-10

APPL / REP NAME

Gary Nash

Randy Haes

Richard Clubb

Ellis Carpenter

John Matlage

Richard Davis

Bryan Maurer

Dwain Smith

David Clemenson Trusts

Dobson Investment LLC

John Rulon

Stillwater Construction

Dale Speelman

Harlan Collins

Fieldstone at Branson Creek
LL

PROPERTY ADDRESS

151 N Rainbow Dr

1600 Caney Creek Rd

126 Dorothy Ln

186 Fairlane Dr

228 Delaware

12380 State Hwy 176

140 Miller Rd

169 Topeka St

161 Brewster

283 Fremont

357 Breckenridge Rd

110 Sundae Mt Pass

116 Gettysburg

1653 collins Ln

110 Grey Stone

October 2010

SUBDIVISION

Forest Park

Lookout

Ozarks Paradise
Village

Causey

Table Rock Acres
Buena Vista

Big Bear

Savannah Place

Fieldston Bluffs
Phase 2

LOT# BLOCK# STRUCTURETYPE PZPERMIT#

55

546

1-8

22

32a

61

55

30

garage

addition to house

storage

garage

garage

Shop

MH

storage

deck

addition to house

SFH

SFH

storage shed

SFH

SFH

10-0411

10-0401

10-1701

10-1691

10-168lI

10-1641

10-1661

10-1651

10-1671

10-1751

10-1721

10-1711

10-1731

10-1741

10-1761

APPLICATION DATE

10/31/2010

10/31/2010

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

10/5/2010

10/6/2010

10/6/2010

10/6/2010

10/20/2010

10/18/2010

10/12/2010

10/20/2010

10/20/2010

10/27/2010

PROPERTY NUMBER

07-7.0-26-004-003-004.001

01-2.2-10-000-000-006.000

04-4.0-20-004-001-006.004

20-3.0-07-003-008-011.000

09-5.0-21-000-000-074.003

05-3.0-06-000-000-007.000

09-3.0-07-001-016-003.000

18-2.0-03-000-000-009.003

17-4.0-19-002-002-002.001

18-6.0-14-002-006-015.000

07-6.0-13-000-000-030.000

19-1.0-01-002-018-007.000

08-5.0-16-001-002-007.000

15-8.0-27-000-000-001.000

17-8.0-28-000-000-101.030
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APPL / REP NAME PROPERTY ADDRESS SUBDIVISION LOT# BLOCK# STRUCTURETYPE PZPERMIT# APPLICATION DATE PROPERTY NUMBER

Fieldstone at Branson Creek 120 Grey Stone Dr Fieldston Bluffs 29 SFH 10-1771 10/27/2010 17-8.0-28-000-000-101.029
LL Phase 2
Fieldstone at Branson Creek 128 Grey Stone Dr Fieldston Bluffs 28 SFH 10-1781 10/27/2010 17-8.0-28-000-000-101.028
LL Phase 2
Fieldstone at Branson Creek 131 Grey Stone Fieldston Bluffs 5 SFH 10-1791 10/27/2010 17-8.0-28-000-000-101.005
LL Phase 2
Fieldstone at Branson Creek 136 Grey Stone Fieldston Bluffs 27 SFH 10-1801 10/27/2010 17-8.0-28-000-000-101.027
LL Phase 2
Fieldstone at Branson Creek 209 Stoney Pointe Dr Fieldston Bluffs 9 SFH 10-1811 10/27/2010 17-8.0-28-000-000-101.023
LL Phase 2
Gary Smalley 1482 Lake Shore Dr Lakeside 25-32 Storage shed 10-1841 10/29/2010 08-8.0-28-000-000-097.003
Gerald Noakes 162 Monarch Ln Taneycomo 200 - deck 10-183lI 10/29/2010 08-5.0-22-003-017-005.002
Highland 203
Warren Moser 224 Side Hill Paradise Village 11 56 SFH 10-1821 10/29/2010 19-1.0-12-004-005-011.000
Text24:
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